Abortion Rights Coalition of Canada
Statement of Financial Position
December 31, 2013

ASSETS
Current Assets:
Chequing Account
Savings Account
Legal Fund
Petty Cash
LIABILITIES

Current Liabilities:
Accounts Payable

NET ASSETS

Statement of Changes in Net Assets

For the Period Ended Dec 31, 2012 to Dec 31, 2013

Net Assets, end of year (Dec 31, 2012)

Net Assets, end of year (Dec 31, 2013)

Change in Net Assets, end of year (Dec 31, 2013)

$2,661
$ 15,000
$ 20,000
$0

$ 37,661

$ 37,135

$ 37,661

$526



Abortion Rights Coalition of Canada

Statement of Operations

For the Period of January 1, 2013 to December 31, 2013

Category Jan 1, 2013 to Dec 31, 2013

Revenue

Membership Revenue $4,326
Donation Revenue $10,909
Misc. Revenue $809
Interest Revenue $352
Total: $16,477
Expenses

Wages $ 13,000
Newsletter $76
Mailing $ 234
Translation $534
Publicity $0
Conferences / Travel $ 1,327
Legal / Taxes / Incorporation $30
Administration / Office $ 385
Miscellaneous / Other $ 455
Total $ 16,041
Excess of Revenue (Expenses) ($436)




Statement of Cash Flow
For the Period Ended Dec 31, 2012 to Dec 31, 2013

Net Assets, end of year (Dec 31, 2012)

Net Assets, end of year (Dec 31, 2013)

Change in Net Assets, end of year (Dec 31, 2013)

$ 37,135

$ 37,661

$526



