## Abortion Rights Coalition of Canada Statement of Financial Position December 31, 2013

ASSETS		
Current Assets: Chequing Account Savings Account Legal Fund Petty Cash	\$2,661 \$ 15,000 \$ 20,000 \$ 0	
	\$ 37,661	
LIABILITIES		
Current Liabilities: Accounts Payable	0	
NET ASSETS	<b>\$</b> 37,661	
Statement of Changes in Net Assets For the Period Ended Dec 31, 2012 to Dec 31, 2013		
Net Assets, end of year (Dec 31, 2012)	\$ 37,135	
Net Assets, end of year (Dec 31, 2013)	\$ 37,661	
Change in Net Assets, end of year (Dec 31, 2013)	\$526	

## Abortion Rights Coalition of Canada Statement of Operations For the Period of January 1, 2013 to December 31, 2013

Category	Jan 1, 2013 to Dec 31, 2013
Revenue	
Membership Revenue	\$4,326
Donation Revenue	\$10,909
Misc. Revenue	\$809
Interest Revenue	\$352
Total:	\$16,477
Expenses	
Wages	\$ 13,000
Newsletter	\$ 76
Mailing	\$ 234
Translation	\$ 534
Publicity	\$ 0
Conferences / Travel	\$ 1,327
Legal / Taxes / Incorporation	\$30
Administration / Office	\$ 385
Miscellaneous / Other	\$ 455
Total	\$ 16,041
Excess of Revenue (Expenses)	(\$436)

## Statement of Cash Flow For the Period Ended Dec 31, 2012 to Dec 31, 2013

Change in Net Assets, end of year (Dec 31, 2013)	\$526
Net Assets, end of year (Dec 31, 2013)	\$ 37,661
Net Assets, end of year (Dec 31, 2012)	\$ 37,135